KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
www.kccpr.com  87-
KAU201A~601A series
Filter/Regulator + Lubricator
KAU201A~601A series
Symbol
필터/레귤레이터 + 루브리케이터
KAW
Filter/Regulator + Lubricator
KAL
How to order
Proof pressure 1.5MPa
Max. operating pressure 1.0MPa
Set up pressure range 0.05 ~ 0.85MPa
Ambient & fluid temperature -5 ~ 60℃
Filtration grade Standard: 5㎛, Option: 20, 40㎛
Bowl Material Polycarbonate / Metal / Transparent nylon
Structure Relief(Standard) / Non-Relief
External gauge connection
KAU201A KAU301A KAU401A KAU601A
Rc(PT) 1/8" Rc(PT) 1/4"
Weight(g) 410 905 1,455 4,000
Specifications
① Model
KAU 201 1/8", 1/4"
KAU 301 1/4", 3/8"
KAU 401 3/8", 1/2"
KAU 601 3/4", 1"
③ Thread type
Nil Rc(PT)(Standard)
G G
N NPT
⑪ Option
Nil None(Standard)
P Pressure switch
R Reverse pressure direction (R>L)
U Digital pressure gauge with
port block
V 3-port manual residual
pressure release valve
W Regulator handle position (top)
⑩ Relief
NIl Relief(Standard)
N Non-relief
⑨ Regulating range
Nil 0.05 ~ 0.85MPa(Standard)
2 0.02 ~ 0.2MPa
4 0.02 ~ 0.4MPa② Modular
Nil KAF + KAR + KAL
A KAW + KAL
B KAF + KAR
C KAF + KAFM + KAR
D KAW + KAFM
E KAFM + KAFU + KAR
F KAW + KAFM + KAFU
⑤ Filtration grade
Nil 5㎛(Standard)
2 20㎛(Option)
4 40㎛(Option)
⑥ Drain
Nil Manual drain(Standard)
D Auto drain(N.O)
⑧ Bowl
Nil Polycarbonate bowl
M Metal bowl
L Nylon bowl
KAU 201 A - 02 G - -
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧  ⑨ ⑩ ⑪
④ Port size
KAU
201 301 401 601
01 1/8" ●
02 1/4" ● ●
03 3/8" ● ●
04 1/2" ●
06 3/4" ●
10 1" ●
⑦ Gauge
G Internal gauge (1.0 MPa)
H Without gauge, port block included
T  External gauge (1.0 / 0.4 / 0.2 MPa)